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URBAN CHILD ACADEMY

2017

2018

Friday, September 1

Teacher In-service Day
UCA Closed

Tuesday, January 2

Spring Term Begins

Monday, September 4

Labor Day Holiday
UCA Closed

Monday, January 15

Martin Luther King Day
UCA Closed

Tuesday, September 5

Fall Term Begins

Monday, February 19

President’s Day Holiday
UCA Closed

Monday, October 9

Columbus Day
UCA closed

Monday, March 26
Friday, March 30

Spring Break
UCA Closed

Friday, November 10

Parent/Teacher Conferences

UCA closes at 12:30pm
(half day)

Friday, April 13

Teacher In-Service Day
UCA Closes at 12:30pm
(half day)

Friday, November 24

Thursday, November 23-

Thanksgiving Holiday Break
UCA Closed

Friday, May 4

Parent Teacher Conferences
UCA closes at 12:30pm
(half day)

Monday, December 25-
Monday, January 1

Winter Holiday Break
UCA Closed

Friday, May 25 -
Monday, May 28

Memorial Day Holiday
UCA Closed

UCA Hours of operation: 8:00am-6:00pm
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Tuesday, May 29

Summer Term Begins

Friday, June 8

Teacher In-Service Day
UCA closes at 12:30pm
(half day)

Wednesday, July 4 -
Friday, July 6

Independence Day Holiday
UCA closed

Friday, August 31

Teacher In-Service Day
UCA closed

Monday, September 3

Labor Day Holiday
UCA closed

Tuesday, September 4

Fall Term Begins
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